AGMU CADRE MISSING ACR'S STATUS
	S.NO
	Officer Name
	Batch
	Missing ACR's &

	
	Source of Recruitment
	DOB
	Missing NRC's

	
	IPS NO
	Date of Appointment
	
	

	1
	Jasmeet Singh
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	19/09/1980
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091093
	31/08/2009
	01/04/2012
	17/02/2013

	
	
	
	17/05/2013
	31/03/2014

	2
	Monika Bhardwaj
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	03/07/1984
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091142
	31/08/2009
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	3
	R Sathiyasundaram
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	30/05/1980
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091315
	21/12/2009
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	4
	A Koan
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	06/06/1980
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091322
	21/12/2009
	No ACR Received Yet

	5
	Ved Prakash Surya
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	16/05/1980
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091326
	31/08/2009
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	6
	Gaurav Sharma
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	14/10/1979
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091349
	31/08/2009
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	7
	Vijayanta Arya
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	01/03/1984
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091182
	31/08/2009
	03/06/2012
	17/09/2012

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	8
	Karthik Kashyap
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	08/08/1985
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091140
	31/08/2009
	01/04/2012
	31/03/2013

	
	
	
	01/04/2013
	31/03/2014

	9
	Priyanka
	2009
	Missing ACR's

	
	RR
	17/01/1985
	From Date
	To Date

	
	20091508
	21/12/2009
	No ACR Received Yet


